
Show Standings Nov 2015. Judge AM- Jennifer Blades, Judge PM- Aileen Smith

Class Horse Name Rider Oct Nov

TL Test 1 Open Sailor Boy 1 2

TL Test 1 AA Just Plain Money 1

TL Test 1 AA Revelation Linda Brandt 2 3

TL Test 1 Open Fancy Fiona 4

TL Test 1 JR Lisa Stevens 0

TL Test 1 JR Jewel Miriam Stevens 2

TL Test 1 JR Wild Irish Rose 3

TL Test 1 JR Sailor Boy 1

WD Intro Test 3 Gaited AA Rebel 1 1

Intro A Open Northern Monarch 2

Intro A Jr Vivian Gill 3

Intro A Open Too Fast for Target 1

Intro A AA Autumn Inspire Deborah Daniel 2 2

Intro A AA Sweet Blessing Stacy Sage 4

Intro A AA Edison 1

Intro A AA 3 3

First level Test 2 Open Fortune Hunter GFS 2 1

Second Level Test 1 Open 1

WD Intro Test 4 Gaited AA Rebel 1 1

1 1

TL Test 2 Jr Wild Irish Rose 3

TL Test 2 AA Revelation Linda Brandt 3 1

TL Test 2 AA 2

TL Test 2 Open Sailor Boy 2 1

TL Test 2 Open Fancy Fiona 2

TL Test 2 Open Max 3

Intro B AA Sweet Blessing Stacy Sage 3

Amanda Agemak

Nicole Ringler

Amanda Agemak

Libertys Party Girl

Bella Schork

Molly Astfalk

Charly Shafer

Caitlyn Ilich

Kee Kee Lee

Caitlyn Ilich

Victoria Trush

Miss Suit n'Tie Dana Duve

Stacy Waterous

Mings Revenge Chrissy Luszcyoski

Charly Shafer

Leadline Hemmingway Waterous

Bella Schork

Ebony Treeblix Olesya Stadnik

Amanda Agemak

Amanda Agemak

Kristen Nazak



Intro B AA Edison 1

Intro B AA Autumn Inspire Deborah Daniel 2 2

Intro B AA 3 4

First level Test 1 Open Fortune Hunter GFS 2

First level Test 1 Open Sailor Boy 2 1

Intro B Open Too Fast for Target 2

Intro B Open Max 1

Northern Monarch 3

Vivian Gill 3

Intro B Jr Sailor Boy 1

Intro B Jr Arrow 2

Intro B Jr Thunder Sophia Babe 4

First level Test 3 Open Fortune Hunter GFS 1 1

TL Test 3 AA 2

TL Test 3 Open Fancy Fiona 1

Intro C AA Just Plain Money 2

Intro C AA Autumn Inspire Deborah Daniel 3

Intro C Jr Sailor Boy 1

Blondie 4

Dressage Equitation W/T 4

Dressage Equitation W/T Fancy Fiona 1

Dressage Equitation W/T Arrow 2

Dressage Equitation W/T Blondie Sophia Babe 3

Dressage Equitation Jr Arrow Lisa Stevens 1

Dressage Equitation Jr Jewel Miriam Stevens 3

Dressage Equitation Jr Blondie 2

Victoria Trush

Miss Suit n'Tie Dana Duve

Stacy Waterous

Amanda Agemak

Caitlyn Ilich

Kristen Nazak

Intro B Open (scored with Opens) Caitlyn Ilich

Intro B Jr Kee Kee Lee

Molly Astfalk

Charlotte Jordon

Stacy Waterous

Ebony Treeblix Olesya Stadnik

Amanda Agemak

Nicole Ringler

Molly Astfalk

Intro C jr Jill Pondell

Ebony Treeblix Clare Maher

Molly Astfalk

Charlotte Jordon

Jill Pondell


